

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Karmhanki State Highway					
to shangar pondola					
Agency - M/S Nandan Ghat					
At - Porauli, Bahrkudgan.					
Work No. - 6, D.H. (900/2025)					
Agreement No - 05/MNCISY/Ausesh					
SC/CMBO/2025-2026					
Work of start - 28/06/2025					
Work of completion - 28/06/2026					
Record Entry					
Item 1 Providing & laying of					
RCC pipe culvert 300mm					
along the road extending from					
to to to to					
7x3x2.50 = 52.50 M					
Item 2 Decking of existing					
Structure like Culvert, Bridges					
retaining walls & other other					
Structure - Deck Spent (G.M.M.)					
$216.00 \times 0.825 (or) \times 3.00 = 29.70 m^3$					
Item 3 Removing all deposit from					
pile and stacking -					
Low form & Hume pile					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
Item (1) Working benchmark pillars					
Setting out pillars					
Qty vide TMB P-20					
3.52 Km @ Rs 5788.70 = Rs 20341.00					
Item (2) Retaining pillars setting out pillars					
Qty vide TMB P-20					
3.52 Km @ Rs 3218.32 = Rs 11328.00					
Item (3) Clearance of Gravelly Road					
land including uprooting					
Wild vegetation					
Qty vide TMB P-20					
2.63 Ha @ Rs 73257.38 = Rs 192653.00					
Item (4) Road cutting & Formation					
at road work in soil with					
hydraulic of 0.9 m ³					
Qty vide TMB P-20					
262.92 m ³ @ Rs 96.98 = Rs 25319.00					
Item (5) Const ⁿ of cutbank mason					
with approved Mat.					
up to 100m lead					
Qty vide TMB P-21-3660.49 m ³					
" " " P-27 - 939.91 m ³					
" " " = 4600.40 m ³					
@ Rs 173.88/m ³ = Rs 799918.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (5) Up to 100mm lead					
Qty. under TMB P-21					1771.03 m ³
" " " P-27					526.114
					22477.14
@ Rs 241.18/m ³					Rs 597437.00
Item (6) Const. at Subgrade of					
Barthen shoulder with approved					
Mat. obtained from					
Qty. under TMB P-21					
2531.05 m ³ @ Rs 244.45					Rs 618715.00
Item (8) Const. B by Roadside wall					
graded Mat.					
Qty. under TMB P-21					
900.78 m ³ @ Rs 379.91					Rs 341790.20
Item (11) W.R.M.II with Stone Screening					
Crushed Mat.					
Qty. under TMB P-22					
562.52 m ³ @ Rs 566.22					Rs 335599.00
Item (10) Provisioning & Fixing of					
M.M.G.I.S.Y. Informatory signboard					
Qty. under TMB P-22					02.00 Nos.
" " " P-22					02.00 Nos.
" " " P-22					04.00 Nos.
@ Rs 15869.50					Rs 63478.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (11) ⁽¹⁰⁾ 58 P.W. in excavation for found of structure upto Qty vide TMB P-22 62.65 m ³ @ Rs 386.53 = Rs 24216.00					
Item (12) ⁽¹¹⁾ 59 Providing PCC-M15 for PCC on open ground - Qty vide TMB P-22 68.87 m ³ @ Rs 7488.31 = Rs 515720.00					
Item (13) ⁽¹²⁾ 60 Providing & laying R.C.C. pipe NR-3 concrete dia for culvert on road cross bridge Qty vide TMB P-23 30.00 M @ Rs 3071.88/M = Rs 92158.00					
Item (14) ⁽¹³⁾ 61 Providing & laying of R.C.C. pipe duct 300mm ϕ across the road - Qty vide TMB P-26 52.50 M @ Rs 10587/M = Rs 55582.00					
Item (15) ⁽¹⁴⁾ 62 Retention of existing structural like abutment, bridge retaining wall & other - Qty vide TMB P-28 29.70 m ³ @ Rs 458.30 = Rs 13612.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (6) (5) Removing all types of house refuse and stacking above 60mm ^{to 9mm} house refuse Qty note TMB P-94 5.00 M @ Rs 335.20/M = Rs 1676.00					
Item (17) (12) W.B.M. Grading II. Providing & laying Spreading & Compacting Stone aggregate - - - Qty note TMB P-23 812.25 m ³ @ Rs 533.20/m ³ = Rs 438062.00					
Item (18) (13) Cement Concrete Pavement RCC (M-25) Qty note TMB P-23 443.65 m ² @ Rs 790.20/m ² = Rs 587727.00					
Item (19) (14) Prime coat (SS-1) Providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) on prepared surface - - - Qty note TMB P- 28 7350.00 m ² @ Rs 55.27 = Rs 406901.00					
Item (20) (15) Tack coat (RS-1) Providing and applying Tack coat with bitumen emulsion using roller pressure - - - 5 Feet Speed					

Continuation

204715805

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
Qty. Vite T.M.B.P. - 28					
735.00 m ² @ Rs 19.0322 = Rs 13987.10					
Item 29 (15) Mch. seal surfacing - Portland					
laying & rolling of close graded					
prime surfacing Mat. of 20mm					
thickness --- tech spec 18					
Qty. Vite T.M.B.P. - 29					
735.00 m ² @ Rs 312.28 = Rs 229525.80					
Item 30 (18) Hard shouldering laying					
Bank Soling layer on prepared					
subgrade with 6% cement					
edging --- tech spec 18					
Qty. Vite T.M.B.P. - 29					
990.00 m ² @ Rs 423.47 = Rs 419515.00					
Item 31 (20) Rec 1415 grade Kilometer					
local stone of standard					
design as per IRC: 8 laying					
in position ---					
KM Stone ---					
Qty. Vite T.M.B.P. - 30					
5.00 Nos @ Rs 3148.13 = Rs 15741.00					
Item 32 (21) 220M Stone					
Qty. Vite T.M.B.P. - 30					
15.00 Nos @ Rs 828.00 = Rs 12420.00					

Continuation

23360015=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 24 25 Painting steel case including primer coat and filler filling the surface with synthetic enamel paint — — — — —					
Qty like TMB P-30					
163.84 m ² @ Rs 120.21 = Rs 19695.00					
Item 25 26 Borehole & filling water - redolitized Causticary mandatory and chormating					
Sign board — — — — —					
Qty like TMB P-30					
600 mm circular & triangular					
18.00 Nos @ Rs 1222.62 = Rs 22007.00					
Item 26 26 600 mm circular					
Qty like TMB P-30					
18.00 Nos @ Rs 5568.40 = Rs 100231.00					
Item 27 27 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty like TMB P-30					
11.00 Nos @ Rs 4685.86 = Rs 51544.00					
Item 28 28 Painting new letter and figures of any shade with synthetic enamel paint — — — — —					
Qty like TMB P-30					
880.00 CM @ Rs 0.72/cm = 634.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9 Item ⁽³⁴⁾ ₍₃₁₎ Planning of time by time					
more soil in circumferential hole					
1 m deep dig					
Qty Note THAP-31					
80.00 Nos @ Rs 1222.80 =					Rs 97826.40
					Rs 24305315.00
					24235315
Add Loc. @ 1% =					Rs 243053.00
					242353
Add S.F. @ 10% =					Rs 430229.00
					Rs 24978597.00
					24978597
Add C.S.T @ 18% =					Rs 4496147.00
					Rs 29474744.00
Less below 30-11% =					Rs 8874845.00
					Rs 20599899.00
Less Provision B.E. =					Rs 16676635.00
					Rs 3923264.00
<i>Kumar</i> 13/11/25 g.e.					<i>AE</i> 13/11/25 AE
					<i>C.P.</i> 13/11/25 EE
Material Statement					
(i) Stone chips - 108.45 m ³					
(ii) Stone Metal -					
(iii) Bricks - 62290.00 Nos					
(iv) F. Sand - 36.63 m ³					
(v) C. Sand - 1.01 m ³					
(vi) Screenings -					
(vii) B.W. - 1446.02 m ³					
<i>Kumar</i> 13/11/25 g.e.					

Continuation